
33, 3A/ 6, Keshavnagar, Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036, India. 
Phone: +91 - 86868 60290/0390. Email: info.pune1@theorbisschool.com, 

Website: www.theorbisschool.com

ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2023-24

UPDATED AS ON: 08th September 2023

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
SECTION/ 

 CLASS
CLASSIFICATION

WEEKLY 
THEME

MONTHLY 
THEME

Apr 1 Sat

Headstart    
 Value: Honesty

Apr 2 Sun

Apr 3 Mon School Reopens
Nursery

Class 1-10, 12

Know Yourself 

Apr 4 Tue Mahavir Jayanti All Holiday

Apr 5 Wed
School Reopens                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Selection of Class Monitors

Jr.KG - Sr.KG
1-10,12

Leadership 

Apr 6 Thu Workshop 3-5 Activity

Apr 7 Fri Good Friday All Holiday

Apr 8 Sat

Apr 9 Sun

Apr 10 Mon Fun Games PP

Know Your Body 
Parts

Apr 11 Tue CCA Begins 3-5 CCA

Apr 12 Wed
CCA Begins                                  
School Reopens

6-9
Class 11

CCA

Apr 13 Thu Selection of Class Monitors Class 11

Apr 14 Fri Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday

Apr 15 Sat Chrysalis Orientation        Jr.KG and 1        Meeting

Apr 16 Sun

Apr 17 Mon World Earth Day 3-5 Special Assembly

Know Your Class 
and School

Apr 18 Tue

Apr 19 Wed

Apr 20 Thu
World Earth Day: IBA
Visit  by Indo Global 
Universities

3-5
9-12

Inter House 
Activity 

Event

Apr 21 Fri

Apr 22 Sat Eid-ul-Fitr** All Holiday

Apr 23 Sun

Apr 24 Mon

Good Manners

Apr 25 Tue TEDxOrbisSchool 8-12 Event

Apr 26 Wed

Apr 27 Thu

Apr 28 Fri Workshop All

Activity

Activity

Apr 29 Sat Parent Orientation 3 Meeting

Apr 30 Sun

May 1 Mon Maharashtra Day All Holiday

Explore, 
Experience, 

Engage
 Value: 

Cooperation and 
Collaboration

May 2 Tue
Bridge Course Begins
Online Extra Classes Begin

1-9
10-12

May 3 Wed

May 4 Thu



May 5 Fri

Explore, 
Experience, 

Engage
 Value: 

Cooperation and 
Collaboration

May 6 Sat

May 7 Sun

May 8 Mon

May 9 Tue

May 10 Wed

May 11 Thu

May 12 Fri
Bridge Course Ends
Online Extra Classes End

1- 9
10-12

May 13 Sat Summer Break Begins 10 - 12

May 14 Sun

May 15 Mon

May 16 Tue

May 17 Wed

May 18 Thu

May 19 Fri

May 20 Sat

May 21 Sun

May 22 Mon

May 23 Tue

May 24 Wed

May 25 Thu

May 26 Fri

May 27 Sat

May 28 Sun

May 29 Mon

May 30 Tue

May 31 Wed

Jun 1 Thu

Broadcasting and 
Networking

Value: 
Communication 

and Reliability

Jun 2 Fri

Jun 3 Sat

Jun 4 Sun

Jun 5 Mon

Sense Organs

Jun 6 Tue School Reopens 10 -12

Jun 7 Wed

Jun 8 Thu New Parents' Orientation PP -7 & 11

Jun 9 Fri

Jun 10 Sat

Jun 11 Sun

Jun 12 Mon

Well Being- 
Personal 

Hygiene and 
Healthy habits

Jun 13 Tue School Reopens Nur, 1-9

Jun 14 Wed Palki* All Holiday

Jun 15 Thu
School Reopens                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
PT 1 Begins

Jr.KG-Sr.KG 
10,12

Assessment

Jun 16 Fri
Workshop
World Yoga Day

6- 8
3-8

Activity
Special Assembly

Jun 17 Sat
Field Trip
PTM 1 (Physical)

6-8
3-5

Excursion
Meeting

Jun 18 Sun

Jun 19 Mon

Let us keep clean 
and Good  

manners

Jun 20 Tue Yoga for Well being: IBA
11-12

1-2

 Inter house 
Activity

Special Assembly

Jun 21 Wed UN Yoga Day All Event

Jun 22 Thu

Jun 23 Fri PT 1 Ends 10,12 Assessment



Jun 24 Sat

Broadcasting and 
Networking

Value: 
Communication 

and Reliability

Jun 25 Sun

Jun 26 Mon
Campaign for Office Bearers 
Begins

7-12 Leadership

My Family & 
extended family

Jun 27 Tue

Jun 28 Wed Eid ul-Zuha (Bakri Eid)** All Holiday

Jun 29 Thu

Jun 30 Fri
Plantation Time
Workshop

PP
3-5

Activity
Activity

July 1 Sat Institutional Visit 10, 11 and 12 Activity

Eco  Diversity 
Value: 

Conservation

July 2 Sun

July 3 Mon

Sense Organs

July 4 Tue
Election of Office Bearers
Sarv Dharm Sabha 

7-12
1-2

Event
Special Assembly

July 5 Wed

July 6 Thu

July 7 Fri Workshop 3-5 Activity

July 8 Sat

July 9 Sun

July 10 Mon

Community 
Helpers

July 11 Tue Health Check up Week Begins PP-12 Event

July 12 Wed
PT 1 Begins
KMM

3-9, 11
10

Assessment
Workshop

July 13 Thu

July 14 Fri DEAR Hour All Event

July 15 Sat
PTM (Virtual)
PTM (Physical)

PP-2
10, 12

Meeting

July 16 Sun

July 17 Mon Movie Week Begins All Event

Season- 
Monsoon and 

Autumn

July 18 Tue

July 19 Wed

July 20 Thu PT 1 ends 3- 7,9, 11 Assessment

July 21 Fri
Workshop
PT 1 ends

1-2                                         
8

Activity
Assessment

July 22 Sat

July 23 Sun

July 24 Mon

Season- Summer 
and  Winter

July 25 Tue Solo Dance Competition 1-2
Inter House 

Permorming Arts

July 26 Wed
Solo Dance Competition
Group Dance Competition
KMM

3-5
6-8
10

Inter House 
Performing Arts

Workshop

July 27 Thu

July 28 Fri

Global Tiger Day
PR 1 Mathematics
Slogan Writing Competition
Investiture Ceremony

PP
1-2
3-5

7-12

Activity
Assessment

Creative Writing
Event

July 29 Sat Muharram  All Holiday

July 30 Sun

July 31 Mon
Poster Making Activity
Creative Writing

1-2
6-12

Creative Design
Literary Activity

Festivals

Aug 1 Tue

Incredible India 
Value: Patriotism

Aug 2 Wed Orbiloqui 11-12
Orbiventum - 

Literary

Aug 3 Thu Quiz- Road to Independence 9-10
Inter House 
Competition

Aug 4 Fri
PR 1 English
Workshop
Workshop     

1-2
6

7-8

Assessment

Activity



Aug 5 Sat
PTM  (3-5 and 11 Virtual)
PTM (6-9 Physical)

3-9, 11 Meeting

Incredible India 
Value: Patriotism

Aug 6 Sun
Institution visit: National 
Defence Academy

9 Excursion

Aug 7 Mon Orbiloqui 3-5
Orbiventum - 

Literary

Festivals

Aug 8 Tue Orbiloqui 9, 10
Orbiventum - 

Literary

Aug 9 Wed
Orbiloqui
Half Yearly Begins

1-2 
12

Orbiventum - 
Literary

Assessment

Aug 10 Thu Visit by Universities of Ireland 10-11 Activity

Aug 11 Fri

PR 1 Hindi
Independence Day
Orbiloqui
KMM 

1-2
3-5
6-8
10

Assessment
Special Assembly

Orbiventum - 
Literary

Aug 12 Sat

Aug 13 Sun

Aug 14 Mon

India

Aug 15 Tue Independence Day
9-12
PP-8

Event
Holiday

Aug 16 Wed

Aug 17 Thu

Aug 18 Fri
Orbiloqui
PR 1 EVS

Nur and Sr. KG
1-2

Orbiventum - 
Literary

Assessment

Aug 19 Sat
Workshop for Parents: De 
addiction: Electronic Gadgets

3-5 Activity

Aug 20 Sun

Aug 21 Mon Orbiloqui
Jr.KG and Sr.

KG
Orbiventum - 

Literary

Primary Colours

Aug 22 Tue Orbiloqui
Jr.KG and Sr.

KG
Orbiventum - 

Literary

Aug 23 Wed Half Yearly Ends 12 Assessment

Aug 24 Thu

Aug 25 Fri
KMM
Workshop 

10
PP, 1-2

Activity

Aug 26 Sat Founders' Day All Event

Aug 27 Sun

Aug 28 Mon

Secondary 
Colours

Aug 29 Tue Sports Quiz 3-8
Inter House 

Activity

Aug 30 Wed Raksha Bandhan All Holiday

Aug 31 Thu

Sep 1 Fri Student Workshop 11-12 Activity

Indigenous 
Languages Value: 

Belongingness

Sep 2 Sat PTM (Physical) 12 Meeting

Sep 3 Sun

Sep 4 Mon Teachers' Day Celebration   PP Event

Feelings

Sep 5 Tue Teachers' Day Celebration
PP

1-12
Holiday

Event

Sep 6 Wed
G 20: Climate Change, 
Agriculture, Energy : IBA

11-12
Inter 

HouseActivity

Sep 7 Thu Janmashtami All Holiday

Sep 8 Fri HYE Begins 3-11 Assesment 

Sep 9 Sat

Sep 10 Sun

Sep 11 Mon

Animal Features 
and Sounds

Sep 12 Tue Pet Day PP Activity

Sep 13 Wed



Sep 14 Thu Hindi Diwas
1-2
PP

Activity
Special Assembly

Animal Features 
and Sounds

Indigenous 
Languages Value: 

Belongingness
Sep 15 Fri

Workshop: Safe and Unsafe 
Touch

Sr.KG, 1-2 Activity

Sep 16 Sat

Sep 17 Sun

Sep 18 Mon Orbis Holiday All Holiday

Sep 19 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday

Sep 20 Wed Hindi : My 
National 
Language

 

Sep 21 Thu

Sep 22 Fri

Sep 23 Sat

Sep 24 Sun

Sep 25 Mon

Wild
 Animals (Young 
Ones & Homes)

Sep 26 Tue

Sep 27 Wed HYE Ends 3-11 Assesment 

Sep 28 Thu Anant Chaturdashi All Holiday

Sep 29 Fri
Workshop
Gandhi Jayanti

5
1-2

Activity
Special Assembly

Sep 30 Sat
University Fair
Field Trip

9-12
6-8

Activity
Excursion

Oct 1 Sun

Digitization
Value: Digital 

Etiquettes and 
Safety

Oct 2 Mon Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday

 Domestic & Pet
 Animals (Young 
Ones & Homes)

Oct 3 Tue Quiz: Science/ EVS 1-12
Inter House 
Competition

Oct 4 Wed Hindi: One Act Play 6-8
Inter House 
Competition

Oct 5 Thu Workshop: Connecting Trust 7-8

Oct 6 Fri Orbis Cup 6-9 Orbiventum

Oct 7 Sat
PTM  (Physical)
PTM  (Virtual)
Orbis Cup

2
10-11

6-9

Meeting

Orbiventum

Oct 8 Sun

Oct 9 Mon

Show Time

Oct 10 Tue
Workshop
SOF- IGKO

9-10
1-10

Event
Assessment

Oct 11 Wed

Oct 12 Thu SOF- IEO 1-10 Assessment

Oct 13 Fri Orbifair All Orbiventum

Oct 14 Sat

Oct 15 Sun

Oct 16 Mon
Prelim 1 Begins
Orbitheatrum

12
Class 2

Assessment
Orbieventum

Show Time
Oct 17 Tue Orbitheatrum Class 1 Orbieventum

Oct 18 Wed Orbitheatrum Class 5 Orbieventum

Oct 19 Thu Orbitheatrum Class 4 Orbieventum

Oct 20 Fri Orbitheatrum Class 3 Orbieventum

Oct 21 Sat Orbitheatrum Nur-Sr KG Orbieventum

Oct 22 Sun

Oct 23 Mon Orbis Holiday All Holiday

Birds

Oct 24 Tue Dussehra All Holiday

Oct 25 Wed Field Trip PP Excursion

Oct 26 Thu

Oct 27 Fri Workshop 9-10

Oct 28 Sat

Oct 29 Sun

Oct 30 Mon Prelim 1 Ends 12 Assessment

Transport- Road 
& Rail



Oct 31 Tue
Transport- Road 

& Rail

Digitization
Value: Digital 

Etiquettes and 
Safety

Nov 1 Wed

Dreamathon
Value: Fortitude

Nov 2 Thu

Nov 3 Fri Field Trip 1 Excursion

Nov 4 Sat
Field Trip
PTM (Physical)

2-5
PP-1

Excursion
Meeting

Nov 5 Sun

Nov 6 Mon
Transport- 

Water & Air

Nov 7 Tue Field Day PP Activity

Nov 8 Wed
Workshop for Students: Exam 
Preparation Tips and Tricks

9-10 Event

Nov 9 Thu
Workshop for Students: 
Emotional Awareness
Quiz: GK

3- 5
1-5

Activity
Inter House 

Activity

Nov 10 Fri

Autumn Break

Nov 11 Sat

Nov 12 Sun

Nov 13 Mon

Nov 14 Tue

Nov 15 Wed

Nov 16 Thu

Nov 17 Fri

Nov 18 Sat

Nov 19 Sun

Nov 20 Mon

Nov 21 Tue SOF - NSO 1- 10 Assessment

Plants 

Nov 22 Wed

Nov 23 Thu
The Future We Want: IBA 
(SDG)

9-10
Inter House 

Activity

Nov 24 Fri

Nov 25 Sat OrbiSports  1- 12 Orbieventum

Nov 26 Sun

Nov 27 Mon

Sources of Food

Nov 28 Tue Workshop 7-8

Nov 29 Wed

Nov 30 Thu SOF - IMO 1- 10 Assessment

Dec 1 Fri
PR 2 Maths
Workshop

1-2
9-10

Assessment 
Event

Active 
Citizenship

Value: 
Responsibility

Dec 2 Sat OrbiSpark PP Inter School Event

Dec 3 Sun

Dec 4 Mon
Prelim 1 Begins 
Prelim 2 Begins
PT 2 Begins 

10
12

3-9,11
Assessment 

FlowersDec 5 Tue

Dec 6 Wed

Dec 7 Thu

Dec 8 Fri PR 2 English 1-2 Assessment 

Dec 9 Sat

Dec 10 Sun

Dec 11 Mon

Fruits

Dec 12 Tue
SOF - ISSO
SOF - ICO

3- 10
11- 12

Assessment 

Dec 13 Wed

Dec 14 Thu

Dec 15 Fri
PR 2 Hindi
Prelim 1 and 2 Ends

1-2
10,12

Assessment 

Dec 16 Sat



Dec 17 Sun

Active 
Citizenship

Value: 
Responsibility

Dec 18 Mon PT2 Ends 3-9, 11 Assessment 

Vegetables

Dec 19 Tue
Thinkroom Day 
SOF - NCO

Jr.KG
1- 10

Event
Assessment 

Dec 20 Wed Thinkroom Day Sr.KG Event

Dec 21 Thu PTM 12 Meeting

Dec 22 Fri

PR2 EVS
Farewell 
PTM
Quiz: Mathematics

1-2
12
10

3-8

Assessment 
Event

Meeting
Inter House 
Competition

Dec 23 Sat

Winter Break

Dec 24 Sun

Dec 25 Mon

Dec 26 Tue

Dec 27 Wed

Dec 28 Thu

Dec 29 Fri

Dec 30 Sat

Dec 31 Sun

Jan 1 Mon

Scientific 
Temper
Value: 

Observation, 
Analysis

Jan 2 Tue

Jan 3 Wed

Jan 4 Thu
Heavenly Bodies

Jan 5 Fri

Jan 6 Sat
PTM (Online)
PTM (Physical)

9, 11
6-8

Meeting

Jan 7 Sun Orbis Run All Orbieventum

Jan 8 Mon Prelim 2 Begins 10 Assessment 

Heavenly Bodies

Jan 9 Tue IBA 1-2
Inter house 

Activity

Jan 10 Wed Patriotic Song Competition 3-8
Inter house 

Activity

Jan 11 Thu

Jan 12 Fri
Workshops for Students: 
Personality Development

9 Event

Jan 13 Sat

Jan 14 Sun

Jan 15 Mon Makar Sankranti All Holiday

Water- Uses & 
Sources

Jan 16 Tue Workshop 7-8

Jan 17 Wed

Jan 18 Thu Thinkroom Day 1 Event

Jan 19 Fri Thinkroom Day 2 Event

Jan 20 Sat PTM (Physical) 3-5 Meeting

Jan 21 Sun

Jan 22 Mon Prelim 2 Ends 10 Assessment 

Water Animals

Jan 23 Tue

Jan 24 Wed

Jan 25 Thu

Jan 26 Fri Republic Day Celeberation

Jan 27 Sat

Jan 28 Sun

Jan 29 Mon

Bugs and Insects

Jan 30 Tue Blessing Ceremony 10 Event

Jan 31 Wed

Feb 1 Thu

Out of the Box
Value: 

Innovation

Feb 2 Fri



Feb 3 Sat Orbitria 9-12 Orbieventum

Out of the Box
Value: 

Innovation

Feb 4 Sun

Feb 5 Mon

Living & Non 
Living Things

Feb 6 Tue

Feb 7 Wed

Feb 8 Thu

Feb 9 Fri OrbiSports Kids PP Orbieventum

Feb 10 Sat

Feb 11 Sun

Feb 12 Mon Workshops 9 Event

Indoor and 
Outdoor Games

Feb 13 Tue

Feb 14 Wed

Feb 15 Thu

Feb 16 Fri

Feb 17 Sat

Feb 18 Sun

Feb 19 Mon
Shivaji Jayanti
Staff Picnic

All
All

Holiday
Event

Fitness First
Feb 20 Tue Yearly Examinations Begins 9, 11 Assessment 

Feb 21 Wed

Feb 22 Thu

Feb 23 Fri Marathi Diwas 1-2 SA

Feb 24 Sat

Feb 25 Sun

Feb 26 Mon Yearly Examinations Begins 1-8

Public Places

Feb 27 Tue

Feb 28 Wed

Feb 29 Thu

Mar 1 Fri

Academic 
Excellence

Value: 
Perseverance

Mar 2 Sat

Mar 3 Sun

Mar 4 Mon Yearly Examinations Ends 9, 11 Assessment 

Thanks Giving

Mar 5 Tue

Mar 6 Wed

Mar 7 Thu

Mar 8 Fri Mahashivratri All Holiday

Mar 9 Sat

Mar 10 Sun

Mar 11 Mon Yearly Examinations Ends 1-8

Mar 12 Tue Year End Break Begins PP, 1-8

Mar 13 Wed
Promotion Day and Parent 
Orientation

9-12

Mar 14 Thu
Promotion Day
Graduation Day

Nur-Jr KG
Sr. KG

Event

Mar 15 Fri

Mar 16 Sat

Mar 17 Sun

Mar 18 Mon New session begins 10,12

Mar 19 Tue

Mar 20 Wed Promotion Day 1-2

Mar 21 Thu Promotion Day 3-5

Mar 22 Fri Promotion Day 6-8

Mar 23 Sat

Mar 24 Sun

Mar 25 Mon Holi All Holiday

Mar 26 Tue New Parent Orientation Meeting



Mar 27 Wed

Academic 
Excellence

Value: 
Perseverance

Mar 28 Thu

Mar 29 Fri

Mar 30 Sat

Mar 31 Sun

LEGEND

CCA Co-Curricular Activities SA
Special Assembly 

(under 
classification)

EVS Environment Studies PP Pre-Primary

PT Periodic Test Prelim
Preliminary 

Exam

PR Periodic Review PTM
Parent Teacher 

Meeting

YE Yearly Examination IBA
Information 

Board Activity

HYE Half Yearly Examination DEAR
Drop Everything 

And Read

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon


